SCT 系列电流传感器
Current Sensor IC
Jun 12th, 2022 Rev. 2.1 1 / 16
Zhejiang Sentronic Semiconductor Co. Ltd. reserves the right to make, such departures from the detail specifications as may be
required to permit Improvements in the performance, reliability of its transducer, without prior notice.
5: IP-
4: IP+
SCT系列电流传感器为工业和汽车应用领域内AC，DC的电流检测提供了体积更小，性价比更高的解决方

Zhejiang Sentronic Semiconductor Co. Ltd. reserves the right to make, such departures from the detail specifications as may be
required to permit Improvements in the performance, reliability of its transducer, without prior notice.
命名规则：
S    CT xxx   x x   x x x
R：QVO随动
F：QVO固定
B：双向
U：单向
满量程电流大小
电流传感器
SNK
订货信息：
*标准电流规格之外的电流请联系工厂
型号
零点电压
VOUT(Q)(V)
原边电流范围
IP(A)
灵敏度
Sens(Typ.)
(mV/A)
封装形式
MPQ
(PCS)
MOQ
(PCS)
SCT050BR VCC/2
±50 40
PFF
PSF
PSS
     SMT
40 400 SCT050BF 2.50
SCT050UR VCC/10
50 80 40 400 SCT050UF 0.50
SCT100BR VCC/2
±100 20
PFF
PSF
PSS
SMT
40 400 SCT100BF 2.50
SCT100UR VCC/10
100 40 40 400 SCT100UF 0.50
SCT150BR VCC/2
±150 13.33
PFF
PSF
PSS
SMT
40 400 SCT150BF 2.50
SCT150UR VCC/10
150 26.67 40 400 SCT150UF 0.50
SCT200BR VCC/2
±200 10
PFF
PSF
PSS
SMT
40 400 SCT200BF 2.50
SCT200UR VCC/10
200 20 40 400 SCT200UF 0.50
SCT250BR VCC/2
±250 8
PFF
PSF
PSS
SMT
40 400 SCT250BF 2.50
SCT250UR VCC/10
250 16 40 400 SCT250UF 0.50
封装形式：标准（PFF）/PSF/PSS/SMT
代理商：锦锋科技 http://www.szkingfrom.com/
SCT 系列电流传感器
Current Sensor IC
Jun 12th, 2022 Rev. 2.1 4 / 16